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Slip Time Home
' Post to Post 51 Time Home
Trial 30 13.51 24.71 11.20
Trial 31 18356 2576 12.20
Trial 32 13.74 2509 11.35 |
Trial 34 12.93 23.37 10.44 1
Trial 35 13.17 2369 10.52 ‘
Trial 36 12.92 2396 1103 w
|
515 Metre Start S1: S2: Time Home
Trial 3 519 19.15 S ——
Trial 2 517 18.93 S —
Trial 3 529 19.38 S
Trial 4 524 19.26 - em - ‘
Trial 5 518 1942 — —— |
Trial 6 516 19.35 - s \
Trial 7 522 1947 - i
Trial 10 533 19.59 U B — |
| Trial 11 541 19.83 —— em - |
! Trial 12 505 19.20 —— - |
| Trial 13 521 1953 - -
Trial 14 546 2075 B ——
Trial 15 530 19.32 S |
Trial 16 520 19.55 —— e |
Trial 17 5.21 19.33 — R
Trial 18 534 19.71 S
Trial 19 534 19.56 —— e e
Trial 20 519 19.29 30.31 11.02 ,
Trial 20 5.07 19.07 e I
Trial 21 513 19.49 —— - i
Trial 22 514 19.33 ——— e
Trial 23 519 19.19 S
Trial 24 520 19.20 e
Trial 25 512 19.71 e -
Trial 26 543 19.76 —— -

Trial 27 5.10 21.90 ——- - |




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

595 Metre Start

715 Metre Start

28
29
33
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
b
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

5.34
85.16
5.18
5.09
5.18
510
819
5.12
5.11
2.21
5.32
5.41
5156
5.28
5.21
5.27
518
5.25
515
5.16

S1:

ST

19.53
19.34
19.36
18.96
19.51
19.22
19.34
19.22
19.38
19.69
20.01
20.42
19.60
19.46
19.31
19.30
19.94
19.38
19.62
19.47

S2:

S2:

30.18

Time

S3:

10.84

Home

Time
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